ACCELERATION

VELOCITY

DISPLACEMENT

0.0010

-0.0010
0.0010

(g

-0.0010
0.0010

-0.0010

0.010

-0.010
0.010

(cm/sec)

-0.010
0.010

-0.010

0.00015

-0.00015

E1 Centro SCSN Sta ELO
Rerd of Thu Nov 6, 2025 13:02:03.0 PST (GPS)

Frequency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 23.0 Hz
CISN/CSMIP Preliminary Strong Motion Processing - Subject to Revision
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SPECTRAL ACCELERATION, Sa

T T { T { T

Chn 1: 90 Deg
— —— Chn 2: 360 Deg
—_———- Chn 3. Up

Ref: 1991 Base Shear (S2, I1, Zone4, Rw164)
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